

ü
SLP(C)No. 18965-18966 OF 2000

ITEM No.201

Court No. 1

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18965-18966/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 28/07/2000 & 29/8/2000
in WP 19/99 in RP 195/000 of The HIGH COURT OF ALLAHABAD,
LUCKNOW BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

PRADEEP KUMAR BANSAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

GAYA PRASAD

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record and
exemption from filing O.T.)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 21/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S. Muralidhar,Adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in January, 2004.

In the meantime, the parties may file translated copies of the documents.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master